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Kalendar soutézi

Terminy pro sezonu 2018/2019

Pohdrové soutéie — Pohdr CKS A, B

termin
.—21.10.2018
.—28.10.2018
.—04.11.2018
.—11.11.2018
.—18.11.2018
.—25.11.2018
.—02.12.2018
.—09.12.2018
.-16.12.2018
.—06.01.2019
.—13.01.2019
.—20.01.2019
.—27.01.2019
.—03.02.2019
.—10.02.2019
.—17.02.2019
.—24.02.2019
.—03.03.2019
.—10.03.2019
.—17.03.2019
.—24.03.2019
.—31.03.2019

misto
Ceska Lipa ISU
Karvina ISU
Usti n.L. ISU

Pardubice ISU
Hodonin ISU
Ptibram ISU

Mlada Boleslav ISU
Havifov ISU .
Dragon trophy Brno
Liberec ISU

Litvinov ISU

BK Mlada Boleslav ISU SH
Stadion Brno ISU SH
Ptibram SSb ISU
Most ISU

USK Praha ISU
Ttinec ISU

Zebrak ISU
Kopftivnice ISU

Ostrov



